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116,546,853 54.86

46,738,277 22.00

46,548,432 21.91]

209,833,562 98.78

— 2,590,854 1.21]
212,424,416 100.00

310,912,651 55.44

120,569,112 21.50

123,575,550, 22.03

555,057,313 98.98

— 5,705,442 1.01
560,762,755 100.00

)

4,078 16,878 68,828,484 17,198 70,133,444/33.01
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5,911 7,675 45,366,925 7,907 46,738,277/22.00
3,969 11,204 44,468,676 11,728 46,548,43221.91
FC
GIM F 2,527 17,684 44,687,468 18,367, 46,413,40921.84
()
98.78
98.78
)
8,708 20,873 181,762,084 21,543 187,596,444(33.45)
FB
6,762 17,313 117,070,506 18,275 123,575,550{22.03
FD
GIN FB 6,119 19,239 117,723,441 20,153 123,316,207|21.99)
14,374 8,080 116,141,920 8,388 120,569,112{21.50)
()
98.98
98.98
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2019 7

(

)

(2010
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133

133

0.7554

0.7554

48/109

EDINETOOOO
OO0000OO000DO0000O000O(E12460)
OOooooooooooooooooOo



4 (2011 6 15 ) 188] 188 0.9134 0.9134
5 (2012 6 15 ) 143 143 0.7991] 0.7991
6 (2013 6 17 ) 206 206 0.8678 0.8678
7 (2014 6 16 ) 258, 258 0.9611] 0.9611
8 (2015 6 15 ) 199 199 0.9099 0.9099
9 (2016 6 15 ) 220, 220 0.7945 0.7945
10 (2017 6 15 ) 290, 290 0.9799 0.9799
11 (2018 6 15 ) 239 239 1.0622 1.0627
12 (2019 6 17 ) 211 211 0.9454 0.9454
2018 7 228 — 1.0338] —

8 220, — 0.9975 —

9 215 — 0.9778 —

10 193 — 0.8782 —

11 204 — 0.9269 —

12 194 — 0.8810 —

2019 1 209 — 0.9517, —

2 217 — 0.9795 —

3 213 — 0.9629 —

4 218 — 0.9868 —

5 203 — 0.9175 —

6 217 — 0.9718 —

7 212 — 0.9745 —

2019 7
1 )
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3 (2010 6 15 ) 470 470 0.6305 0.6305
4 (2011 6 15 ) 696 696 0.6811 0.6811
5 (2012 6 15 ) 471 471 0.5785 0.5785
6 (2013 6 17 ) 1,011 1,011 0.7435 0.7435
7 (2014 6 16 ) 851 851 0.8776 0.8776
8 (2015 6 15 ) 805 805 0.9954 0.9954
9 (2016 6 15 ) 487, 487, 0.7556 0.7556
10 (2017 6 15 ) 609 609 0.9956 0.9956
11 (2018 6 15 ) 667 667 1.1055 1.1060]
12 (2019 6 17 ) 545 545 0.9929 0.9929
2018 7 656 — 1.0872 —

8 634 — 1.0519 —

9 629 — 1.0440 —

10 564 — 0.9387 —

11 601 — 1.0018] —

12 554 — 0.9346 —

2019 1 593 — 1.0009 —

2 589 — 1.0417, —

3 577 — 1.0230] —

4 586 — 1.0657| —

5 533 — 0.9709 —

6 559 — 1.0187] —

7 560, — 1.0334 —
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1
3 2009 6 16 2010 6 15 0.0000
4 2010 6 16 2011 6 15 0.0000
5 2011 6 16 2012 6 15 0.0000
6 2012 6 16 2013 6 17 0.0000
7 2013 6 18 2014 6 16 0.0000
8 2014 6 17 2015 6 15 0.0000
9 2015 6 16 2016 6 15 0.0000
10 2016 6 16 2017 6 15 0.0000
11 2017 6 16 2018 6 15 0.0005
12 2018 6 16 2019 6 17 0.0000
1
3 2009 6 16 2010 6 15 0.0000
4 2010 6 16 2011 6 15 0.0000
5 2011 6 16 2012 6 15 0.0000
6 2012 6 16 2013 6 17 0.0000
7 2013 6 18 2014 6 16 0.0000
8 2014 6 17 2015 6 15 0.0000
9 2015 6 16 2016 6 15 0.0000
10 2016 6 16 2017 6 15 0.0000
11 2017 6 16 2018 6 15 0.0005
12 2018 6 16 2019 6 17 0.0000
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3 2009 6 16 2010 6 15 19.4
4 2010 6 16 2011 6 15 20.9
5 2011 6 16 2012 6 15 12.5
6 2012 6 16 2013 6 17 8.6
7 2013 6 18 2014 6 16 10.8
8 2014 6 17 2015 6 15 5.3
9 2015 6 16 2016 6 15 12.7
10 2016 6 16 2017 6 15 23.3
11 2017 6 16 2018 6 15 8.4
12 2018 6 16 2019 6 17 11.0
100
2
3 2009 6 16 2010 6 15 10.8
4 2010 6 16 2011 6 15 8.0
5 2011 6 16 2012 6 15 15.1
6 2012 6 16 2013 6 17 28.5
7 2013 6 18 2014 6 16 18.0
8 2014 6 17 2015 6 15 13.4
9 2015 6 16 2016 6 15 24.1
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10 2016 6 16 2017 6 15 31.8

11 2017 6 16 2018 6 15 11.1

12 2018 6 16 2019 6 17 10.2

100
2

3 2009 6 16 2010 6 15 98,886,841 64,338,086 177,064,085
4 2010 6 16 2011 6 15 143,729,781 114,203,291 206,590,575
5 2011 6 16 2012 6 15 135,215,008 161,620,482 180,185,101
6 2012 6 16 2013 6 17 136,318,760 78,904,388 237,599,473
7 2013 6 18 2014 6 16 93,579,392 62,704,983 268,473,882
8 2014 6 17 2015 6 15 53,912,955 102,933,640 219,453,197
9 2015 6 16 2016 6 15 99,206,831 41,468,713 277,191,315
10 2016 6 16 2017 6 15 81,962,373 62,348,054 296,805,634
11 2017 6 16 2018 6 15 25,661,455 97,208,372 225,258,717
12 2018 6 16 2019 6 17 4,554,616 5,606,182 224,207,151
3 2009 6 16 2010 6 15 291,783,692 243,465,706 745,556,514
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4 2010 6 16 2011 6 15 449,444,957 172,581,690 1,022,419,781
5 2011 6 16 2012 6 15 541,502,897 748,348,492 815,574,186
6 2012 6 16 2013 6 17 699,996, 246 155,233,628 1,360,336,804
7 2013 6 18 2014 6 16 92,323,323 482,849,183 969,810,944
8 2014 6 17 2015 6 15 180,941,179 341,420,018 809,332,105
9 2015 6 16 2016 6 15 121,098,987 285,079,524 645,351,568
10 2016 6 16 2017 6 15 84,279,980 117,006,690 612,624,858
11 2017 6 16 2018 6 15 197,286,598 206,117,729 603,793,727
12 2018 6 16 2019 6 17 1,489,616 56,081,312 549,202,031
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